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Invitation 

DR. B. SUBASHCHANDRA SHETTY, MDS

President 

(Association of Dental Industry & Trade of India)

RAJINDER KUMAR MATHUR                                 

Chairman 

(Expodent International India)

It is our great pleasure that we on behalf of ADITI welcome you for EXPODENT 

INTERNATIONAL INDIA - 2018 New Delhi. As in all the previous years, we bring you the latest 

developments in the eld of Dentistry as regards Dental equipments, materials, consumables 

and systems, that reect the global trends in this vast science. 

To reiterate what we have been professing all along, it is our rm belief that constant updation in 

knowledge, this 'reinventing' of ourselves is what denes our standing in our chosen eld of 

endeavour. Towards this, EXPODENT is our contribution, to be experienced and partaken of by 

all who are involved in the eld of dentistry and allied sciences. 

Please attend the and experience for yourselves EXPODENT INTERNATIONAL INDIA - 2018 

the current trends in this eld. We look forward to meeting you soon. 



NEW DELHI : +91-8447556439 • BANGALORE : +91-80-41204063 • MUMBAI : +91-22-26344093-95

LUCKNOW : +91-522-4076057 • KOLKATA : +91-9831199911 • HYDERABAD : +91-40-40070152

CHENNAI : +91 9840758525 • KOCHI : +91-484-2538681/82 • CHANDIGARH : +91 8447556439

www.idsdenmed.in www.idsdenmed.in www.idsdenmed.in www.idsdenmed.in www.idsdenmed.in

CONTACT :

A New Generation of
High Power Dental Diode Lasers 

Introducing 
16 Watt Soft Tissue Laser from 

Woodpecker

Meet us at :
HALL NO. : 11   - ISLAND NO. I-1
HALL NO. : 12A - ISLAND NO. T-1, S-1

STRATEGIC PARTNER :



Meet us at :
HALL NO. : 11   - ISLAND NO. I-1
HALL NO. : 12A - ISLAND NO. T-1, S-1





Visit us at : 
Hall No. : 11, Island No. : I-2

9900770088





Unident Instruments (India) Pvt. Ltd.
Office-cum-Works : 

Plot No.9, Cemented Road,  Anand Parbat Industrial Area, New Delhi - 110005
Phone : +91-11-28761839, 28763693, 28762020

E-mail : unident_india@hotmail.com, 
Website : www.unidentindia.com

Instruments (India) Pvt. Ltd.

Quality Dental Lab. Equipments

An ISO 9001:2015 Certified Company

Dental Hanging Motor M-1001

Dental Model Trimmer, M-601

Dental Surveyor 

ACRYLIZER

Dental Acylizer / Polymerzition Unit

Dental Spindle / Alloy Grinder M-801

Dental Vibrator 

Dental Palatal Trimmer 

Dental Sand Blaster 

Dental Lathe, M-501

Dental Dry / Wet Model Trimmer, M-701

Dental Casting Machine Lever Type

Dental Dewaxing Bath

Dental Lathe, M-502

Dental Double Disc Model Trimmer, M-6001

Dental Rectangular Muffle Furance 

Dental Plaster Dispenser 

PLEASE VISIT US AT: STALL NO. J-27, 28, 29 - HALL NO.: 11







COMPANY NAMES.NO.

3A Dental Company

3M India Ltd.

999 Dental

Ace Marketing

Acteon India Pvt. Ltd.

Adin India Medical Pvt. Ltd.

Advanced Health Care Systems

Aggarwal Dental Supply Co.

Agkem Impex Pvt. Ltd.

Airel India Pvt. Ltd.

Akar Dental Trade

Akshar Trading Co.

ALB Surgicals Pvt. Ltd.

Alfa Surgicals

Alpha Omega Enterprises

An Dent India Pvt. Ltd.

Anand Mediproducts Pvt. Ltd.

Arihant Dental Supplier

Ashoosons

Aurang Dental & Surgicals

Avco Consultancy Services Pvt. Ltd.

Ayushi Density

B & E Korea

Bansal Dental Traders

Benson Surgico

Bestodent India Pvt. Ltd.

BGM Traders

Bharti Dent (India)

Bio-Dent Medical System 

Biolase India Pvt. Ltd.  

Biotec Agencies

Biotec Corporation

Bombay Dental & Surgical Pvt. Ltd.

Brulon International

Capital Dental Traders

Caprisons

Carestream Health India (P) Ltd.

Chesa Dental Care Services Ltd.

Coltene Whaledent

Confident Dental Equipments Pvt. Ltd.

CRB International

Crown Dental

De Tax Dental Products

Denfort International

Denmed Planetorium

Denta Care

Dental Avenue (India) Pvt. Ltd.

Dental Ceramists (I) Pvt. Ltd.

Dental Products of India Ltd.

Dental Sply Services

Dental Study Circle

Dental Studio Co., Ltd.

Dental Tree Supply Company

Dentex International

Dentsply India Pvt. Ltd.
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COMPANY NAMES.NO.

Dental World

Desires

Deval Enterprises LLP

DGM Dental

Dhruva Enterprises

Dibya Industries India

Divyanshi Enterpeises

D-Tech Orthodontic Pvt. Ltd.

Durr Dental India Pvt. Ltd.

Edge Healthcare Pvt. Ltd.

Electomack (india)

Elem Holdings India Pvt. Ltd.

Epdent

Eskay Enterprises

Essential Dental Products

Fussen Technology Co. Ltd.

Garg Enterprises

GC India Dental Pvt. Ltd.

GDC Marketing

Geistlich Pharma India Pvt. Ltd.

Gemini Enterprises

Gift Dental Co.

Glaze Dental Depot Pvt. Ltd.

Global Dent Aids Pvt. Ltd.

Global Dental Systems

Golden Nimbus I Pvt. Ltd.

Gomax

H.K. Dental Solution

Hangzhou Westlake Biomaterial Co. Ltd.

Healix Healthcare Pvt. Ltd.

Horizon International 

Hundal Dental Traders

Hyderabad Dental Depot

I Dental Enterprises

Icpa Health Products Ltd.

IDS Denmed Pvt. Ltd.

Indent 

Indian Surgical Company

Indident Medical Devices

Innodent India

Inod

Intensiv Industries 

International Trading Corporation of India

Implantium India Pvt. Ltd.

Ivoclar Vivadent Marketing India Pvt. Ltd.

Jaishree Medical Devices

Jayna Industries

Jaypee General Agencies

JJ Dental Corporation

K.S. Mathur And Company

Kavo Kerr Group

KCK Equipments Co. Pvt. Ltd.

Lalji Dental

Large V Instrument Corp. Ltd. 

Lexical Dental Care

M-30

Q-47,48

P-2A

J-49

B-4,5

I-8A

A-6,7

K-7

B-1,2,13,14

Q-36

J-50,51

Q-63

N-8

Q-56

J-56,57,58,59

S-27

Q-52

Q-12

K-5, S-5

P-2B

H-1B

J-17,18,19,20,21

J-63

S-17,18,19

Q-44

U-1

D-22,23,24

N-4, 5

Q-28

A-17

B-3

U-8

U-9

Q-38,39

J-45

T-8,9, T-14,15

U-7

C-8

I-1, T-1, S-1, J-1

D-16

U-4

I-11

J-22,23,24,25

D-10

J-55

K-1

G-2B

R-3

A-10,11

L-9,10

M-24,25

Q-32,33,34,35

L-4, M-13,14,15

S-6

Q-45,46
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Q-40
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R-8B

L-8

D-28

P-1

Q-23

J-10, 11, 12

I-16

T-4, S-4

N-9, 10

Q-22

I-10, 15

K-2

L-11, 12, 13, 14

C-12

L-1

J-72, 73, 74, 75

K-3

A-8, 9

B-10,11,12

I-2

R-8A

A-22

Q-30, 31

K-23, 24

T-2

M-16, 17

S-21

O-1C 

D-14, 15

J-48

J-52

N-11A

M-12

L-7

I-9

N-11B

R-1

Q-16,17

K-4

E-1, 2, D-4, 5,6,7,8,9

H-1

L-8A

Q-11

D-19,20

D-26,27

M-22,23

I-3

U-2

S-2

Q-27

Q-21

 M-21 Part 9 Sq

J-66,67
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ISLAND/STALL NO. ISLAND/STALL NO.

Amrit Chemicals & Minerals Agency (Ammdent)

Clinix Intelligent Medical Systems Pvt. Ltd.

J-2,3,4,5, Q-65,66,67,68, I-8B

Foshan ANYE Medical Apparatus Tech. Ltd.

Henan Shengbang Medical Tech. Co. Ltd.

Henan Youo Besuty Medical Inst. Trade Co. Ltd.



COMPANY NAMES.NO.

Libral Traders Pvt. Ltd.

Life Steriware

M & M Dental Associates

Macro Dental World Pvt. Ltd.

Mangalore Dental Corporation

MDM Corporation

Medicam

Medicept Dental India Pvt. Ltd.

Mediclus Co., Ltd.

Mediequip India

Medpack

Megha Fortune Inc.

Mitsui Chemicals India Pvt. Ltd. (Kulzer)

Modern Orthodontics

Modi Hi-tech Dental Lab

Muller South Wales

N. K. Patel & Sons

Navadha Enterprises

Navadurga Dental Equipments 

Navkar Dental Supply Co.

Neelkanth Healthcare Pvt. Ltd.

New India Dental Products

Nexus Medodent

Nishpa Enterprises

Novodent Sa’s

Oracraft Instrument Export Company 

Orikam Healthcare India Pvt. Ltd.

Ortho Care

Osstem Implant India Pvt. Ltd.

P.G. Pharmaceuticals Pvt. Ltd.

Pansila M Impact

Phoenix Dental Equipments Pvt. Ltd.

Pinak Enterprises

Pivot Fabrique HP

Pragya Dental Systems

Premier Dent International

Prevest Denpro Limited

Prime Dental Products Pvt. Ltd.

Promis Dental System

Punjab Dental & Medical Supply Co.

Pyrax Polymars

R & D Impex

R K Dental Co.

R.G. Enterprises

R.K. Enterprises

Rajlakshmi Enterprises

Ramen Research Products

Reach Global India Pvt. Ltd.

Rex Dent

Right Care Trading

Ruby Dental (P) Ltd.

Ruthinium Dental Products P. Ltd.

S.K. Surgicals

S.K. Dent India

S.P. Dental
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COMPANY NAMES.NO.

S.S. Digitech Impex Pvt. Ltd.

Saikripa Diagnopharma

Sambros (India) Pvt. Ltd./SS White 

Samit Products

Sark Healthcare Pvt. Ltd.

Selmark Pvt. Limited

Septodont Healthcare India Pvt. Ltd.

Seth Brothers

Seth International Corporation

Shaef Trading Systems

Shah Dental Suppliers

Shah Distributors

Shail Dental System

Shanghai Dingfa Imp & Exp Co. Ltd.

Sheetal Enterprises

Sheth Dental Supply

Shiva Products

Shree Medico

Shree Umiya Traders

Skydent Surgical Corporation

Smile Merchants Dental Enterprises

Solvo UK Implants 

Spident Co., Ltd.

Sudhama Surgical Industries

Sun Shine Dental Company

Sunnydeep Enterprises

Surana Enterprises

Suz Dent India Pvt. Ltd.

Tayal Dental Industries 

Technodent Exim India Pvt. Ltd.

Technomac

The X-ray Shoppe

Time Trading International

Tonsor Medical Instrument Co. Ltd.

Trudent India

Trudent International

U.P. Dental Supply Co.

Udaipur Dental Solution

Unicorn Denmart Limited

Unident Instruments India Pvt. Ltd.

Union Dental

Unique Dental Company

Unique Dents Solutions Pvt. Ltd.

Universal Dental Concepts

Universal Dental Traders

Vandana Enterprises 

Varun Traders

Vatech India Pvt. Ltd.

Vericom Co., Ltd.

Vidya Enterprises

Vijai Dental Depot Pvt. Ltd.

Villa India

Vishal Dentocare Pvt. Ltd.

W&H Dental India Pvt. Ltd.

Zenith Dental Supplies Pvt. Ltd.

Zenith Enterprises
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R-9

C-9

Q-43

Q-55

J-26

S-20

Q-20

I-12

J-68,69

I-7

C-4

T-3
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D-21

C-7

C-5

Q-7

Q-53

J-30,31,32,33

M-21 Part 12 sq

U-5

N-6,7

J-46

U-3

Q-8,9,10

A-23,24

S-26

M-7,8,9

A-16

A-13

C-6

N-1,2,3

A-26, Q-37

G-2A

I-13

D-17

B-6,7

Q-58,59,60,61

M-26

O-1B

J-53,54

M-20

S-8

J-37

O-1D

M-18,19

A-25

L-6

K-6

I-6, T-7

Q-64

I-14

S-3

R-4, A-1,2

J-70,71

C-10

C-11

J-47

Q-3,4

I-5
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V-1

B-9
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T-5
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ISLAND/STALL NO. ISLAND/STALL NO.

Luoyang Beiyuan Special Ceramics Co. Ltd.

Precision Health Care Instruments Pvt. Ltd.

Tianjin Renhe Juncheng Tech. Development Co. Ltd.



Meet us at :
HALL NO. : 11   - ISLAND NO. I-1
HALL NO. : 12A - ISLAND NO. T-1, S-1



Meet us at :
HALL NO. : 11   - ISLAND NO. I-1
HALL NO. : 12A - ISLAND NO. T-1, S-1











2019

UPCOMING EVENTS 

DELHI
20th, 21st, 22nd December, 2019

VENUE : 

PRAGATI MAIDAN

New Delhi (INDIA)

I N T E R N AT I O N A L  I N D I A

Secretariat : 

C-111, Ground Floor, Lajpat Nagar Part-II, New Delhi-110024 • Phone: +91-11-41722123, 29810201

E-mail: chairman.eii@yahoo.com, expodent_india@yahoo.com • Website: www.aditidental.co.in

CHENNAI
30th - 31st March, 2019

VENUE : 

CHENNAI TRADE CENTRE

Mount Poonamalle High Road, Poonthottam

Colony, Nandambakkam, 

Chennai-600089 (Tamil Nadu)


